www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued: November 22nd, 2021
SUB: End of Life Notification
Product Type: Surface Mount Thermistors
NIC Series: NST Specific Part Numbers Only
The following is notification of the End of Life for specific NST surface mount thermistors.
Effective: November 22nd, 2021
Last order date: May 22nd, 2022 for established customers with existing business on these part numbers
Last ship date: November 22nd, 2022 for established customers with existing business on these part numbers
Reason for Change: Low demand
Prepared by: Technical Product Marketing Group / tpmg@niccomp.com
Use NIC Quickbuilder to search for possible thermistor alternatives.
Follow NIC PCN alerts to get email notifications of EOL and PCN announcements at www.niccomp.com/pcn
EOL NIC Part Numbers
(1% Resistance Tolerance, 1% Beta Tolerance)
Case
Size
Resistance
Value Beta
NST02DF223F390TRF 0201 22K ohm 3900
NST02DF473F395TRF 0201 47K ohm 3950
NST02DF473F410TRF 0201 47K ohm 4100
NST02DF683F415TRF 0201 68K ohm 4150
NST02DF104F415TRF 0201 100K ohm 4150
NST02DF224F425TRF 0201 220K ohm 4250
NST04DF222F345TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3450
NST04DF222F395TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3950
NST04DF332F345TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3450
NST04DF332F395TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3950
NST04DF472F350TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3500
NST04DF472F395TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3950
NST04DF104F436TRF 0402 100K ohm 4360
NST04DF334F395TRF 0402 330K ohm 3950
NST04DF334F430TRF 0402 330K ohm 4300
NST04DF474F400TRF 0402 470K ohm 4000
NST04DF474F435TRF 0402 470K ohm 4350
NST04DF684F410TRF 0402 680K ohm 4100
NST04DF684F440TRF 0402 680K ohm 4350
NST06DF222F395TRF 0603 2.2K ohm 3950
NST06DF302F345TRF 0603 3K ohm 3450
NST06DF302F395TRF 0603 3K ohm 3950
NST06DF332F395TRF 0603 3.3K ohm 3950
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
NST06DF472F350TRF 0603 4.7K ohm 3500
NST06DF334F395TRF 0603 330K ohm 3950
NST06DF334F430TRF 0603 330K ohm 4300
NST06DF474F400TRF 0603 470K ohm 4000
NST06DF474F435TRF 0603 470K ohm 4350
NST06DF684F410TRF 0603 680K ohm 4100
NST06DF684F440TRF 0603 680K ohm 4350
NST06DF135F470TRF 0603 1.3M ohm 4700
NST10DF202F345TRF 0805 2K ohm 3450
NST10DF202F395TRF 0805 2K ohm 3950
NST10DF222F345TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3450
NST10DF222F395TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3950
NST10DF332F345TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3450
NST10DF332F395TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3950
NST10DF472F350TRF 0805 4.7K ohm 3500
NST10DF682F395TRF 0805 6.8K ohm 3950
NST10DF153F350TRF 0805 15K ohm 3500
NST10DF683F415TRF 0805 68K ohm 4150
NST10DF154F425TRF 0805 150K ohm 4250
NST10DF224F430TRF 0805 220K ohm 4300
NST10DF334F395TRF 0805 330K ohm 3950
NST10DF334F430TRF 0805 330K ohm 4300
NST10DF474F400TRF 0805 470K ohm 4000
NST10DF474F435TRF 0805 470K ohm 4350
NST10DF684F410TRF 0805 680K ohm 4100
NST10DF684F440TRF 0805 680K ohm 4350
NST10DF135F470TRF 0805 1.3M ohm 4700
EOL NIC Part Numbers
(1% Resistance Tolerance, 3% Beta Tolerance)
Case
Size
Resistance
Value Beta
NST02DF223H390TRF 0201 22K ohm 3900
NST02DF473H395TRF 0201 47K ohm 3950
NST02DF473H410TRF 0201 47K ohm 4100
NST02DF683H415TRF 0201 68K ohm 4150
NST02DF104H415TRF 0201 100K ohm 4150
NST02DF224H425TRF 0201 220K ohm 4250
NST04DF222H345TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3450
NST04DF222H395TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3950
NST04DF332H345TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3450
NST04DF332H395TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3950
NST04DF472H350TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3500
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
NST04DF472H395TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3950
NST04DF104H436TRF 0402 100K ohm 4360
NST04DF334H395TRF 0402 330K ohm 3950
NST04DF334H430TRF 0402 330K ohm 4300
NST04DF474H400TRF 0402 470K ohm 4000
NST04DF474H435TRF 0402 470K ohm 4350
NST04DF684H410TRF 0402 680K ohm 4100
NST04DF684H440TRF 0402 680K ohm 4350
NST06DF222H395TRF 0603 2.2K ohm 3950
NST06DF302H345TRF 0603 3K ohm 3450
NST06DF302H395TRF 0603 3K ohm 3950
NST06DF332H395TRF 0603 3.3K ohm 3950
NST06DF472H350TRF 0603 4.7K ohm 3500
NST06DF334H395TRF 0603 330K ohm 3950
NST06DF334H430TRF 0603 330K ohm 4300
NST06DF474H400TRF 0603 470K ohm 4000
NST06DF474H435TRF 0603 470K ohm 4350
NST06DF684H410TRF 0603 680K ohm 4100
NST06DF684H440TRF 0603 680K ohm 4350
NST06DF135H470TRF 0603 1.3M ohm 4700
NST10DF202H345TRF 0805 2K ohm 3450
NST10DF202H395TRF 0805 2K ohm 3950
NST10DF222H345TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3450
NST10DF222H395TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3950
NST10DF332H345TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3450
NST10DF332H395TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3950
NST10DF472H350TRF 0805 4.7K ohm 3500
NST10DF682H395TRF 0805 6.8K ohm 3950
NST10DF153H350TRF 0805 15K ohm 3500
NST10DF683H415TRF 0805 68K ohm 4150
NST10DF154H425TRF 0805 150K ohm 4250
NST10DF224H430TRF 0805 220K ohm 4300
NST10DF334H395TRF 0805 330K ohm 3950
NST10DF334H430TRF 0805 330K ohm 4300
NST10DF474H400TRF 0805 470K ohm 4000
NST10DF474H435TRF 0805 470K ohm 4350
NST10DF684H410TRF 0805 680K ohm 4100
NST10DF684H440TRF 0805 680K ohm 4350
NST10DF135H470TRF 0805 1.3M ohm 4700
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
EOL NIC Part Numbers
(3% Resistance Tolerance, 1% Beta Tolerance)
Case
Size
Resistance
Value Beta
NST02DH223F390TRF 0201 22K ohm 3900
NST02DH473F395TRF 0201 47K ohm 3950
NST02DH473F410TRF 0201 47K ohm 4100
NST02DH683F415TRF 0201 68K ohm 4150
NST02DH104F415TRF 0201 100K ohm 4150
NST02DH224F425TRF 0201 220K ohm 4250
NST04DH222F345TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3450
NST04DH222F395TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3950
NST04DH332F345TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3450
NST04DH332F395TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3950
NST04DH472F350TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3500
NST04DH472F395TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3950
NST04DH104F436TRF 0402 100K ohm 4360
NST04DH334F395TRF 0402 330K ohm 3950
NST04DH334F430TRF 0402 330K ohm 4300
NST04DH474F400TRF 0402 470K ohm 4000
NST04DH474F435TRF 0402 470K ohm 4350
NST04DH684F410TRF 0402 680K ohm 4100
NST04DH684F440TRF 0402 680K ohm 4350
NST06DH222F395TRF 0603 2.2K ohm 3950
NST06DH302F345TRF 0603 3K ohm 3450
NST06DH302F395TRF 0603 3K ohm 3950
NST06DH332F395TRF 0603 3.3K ohm 3950
NST06DH472F350TRF 0603 4.7K ohm 3500
NST06DH334F395TRF 0603 330K ohm 3950
NST06DH334F430TRF 0603 330K ohm 4300
NST06DH474F400TRF 0603 470K ohm 4000
NST06DH474F435TRF 0603 470K ohm 4350
NST06DH684F410TRF 0603 680K ohm 4100
NST06DH684F440TRF 0603 680K ohm 4350
NST06DH135F470TRF 0603 1.3M ohm 4700
NST10DH202F345TRF 0805 2K ohm 3450
NST10DH202F395TRF 0805 2K ohm 3950
NST10DH222F345TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3450
NST10DH222F395TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3950
NST10DH332F345TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3450
NST10DH332F395TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3950
NST10DH472F350TRF 0805 4.7K ohm 3500
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
NST10DH682F395TRF 0805 6.8K ohm 3950
NST10DH153F350TRF 0805 15K ohm 3500
NST10DH683F415TRF 0805 68K ohm 4150
NST10DH154F425TRF 0805 150K ohm 4250
NST10DH224F430TRF 0805 220K ohm 4300
NST10DH334F395TRF 0805 330K ohm 3950
NST10DH334F430TRF 0805 330K ohm 4300
NST10DH474F400TRF 0805 470K ohm 4000
NST10DH474F435TRF 0805 470K ohm 4350
NST10DH684F410TRF 0805 680K ohm 4100
NST10DH684F440TRF 0805 680K ohm 4350
NST10DH135F470TRF 0805 1.3M ohm 4700
EOL NIC Part Numbers
(3% Resistance Tolerance, 3% Beta Tolerance)
Case
Size
Resistance
Value Beta
NST02DH223H390TRF 0201 22K ohm 3900
NST02DH473H395TRF 0201 47K ohm 3950
NST02DH473H410TRF 0201 47K ohm 4100
NST02DH683H415TRF 0201 68K ohm 4150
NST02DH104H415TRF 0201 100K ohm 4150
NST02DH224H425TRF 0201 220K ohm 4250
NST04DH222H345TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3450
NST04DH222H395TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3950
NST04DH332H345TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3450
NST04DH332H395TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3950
NST04DH472H350TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3500
NST04DH472H395TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3950
NST04DH104H436TRF 0402 100K ohm 4360
NST04DH334H395TRF 0402 330K ohm 3950
NST04DH334H430TRF 0402 330K ohm 4300
NST04DH474H400TRF 0402 470K ohm 4000
NST04DH474H435TRF 0402 470K ohm 4350
NST04DH684H410TRF 0402 680K ohm 4100
NST04DH684H440TRF 0402 680K ohm 4350
NST06DH222H395TRF 0603 2.2K ohm 3950
NST06DH302H345TRF 0603 3K ohm 3450
NST06DH302H395TRF 0603 3K ohm 3950
NST06DH332H395TRF 0603 3.3K ohm 3950
NST06DH472H350TRF 0603 4.7K ohm 3500
NST06DH334H395TRF 0603 330K ohm 3950
NST06DH334H430TRF 0603 330K ohm 4300
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
NST06DH474H400TRF 0603 470K ohm 4000
NST06DH474H435TRF 0603 470K ohm 4350
NST06DH684H410TRF 0603 680K ohm 4100
NST06DH684H440TRF 0603 680K ohm 4350
NST06DH135H470TRF 0603 1.3M ohm 4700
NST10DH202H345TRF 0805 2K ohm 3450
NST10DH202H395TRF 0805 2K ohm 3950
NST10DH222H345TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3450
NST10DH222H395TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3950
NST10DH332H345TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3450
NST10DH332H395TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3950
NST10DH472H350TRF 0805 4.7K ohm 3500
NST10DH682H395TRF 0805 6.8K ohm 3950
NST10DH153H350TRF 0805 15K ohm 3500
NST10DH683H415TRF 0805 68K ohm 4150
NST10DH154H425TRF 0805 150K ohm 4250
NST10DH224H430TRF 0805 220K ohm 4300
NST10DH334H395TRF 0805 330K ohm 3950
NST10DH334H430TRF 0805 330K ohm 4300
NST10DH474H400TRF 0805 470K ohm 4000
NST10DH474H435TRF 0805 470K ohm 4350
NST10DH684H410TRF 0805 680K ohm 4100
NST10DH684H440TRF 0805 680K ohm 4350
NST10DH135H470TRF 0805 1.3M ohm 4700
EOL NIC Part Numbers
(5% Resistance Tolerance, 1% Beta Tolerance)
Case
Size
Resistance
Value Beta
NST02DJ223F390TRF 0201 22K ohm 3900
NST02DJ473F395TRF 0201 47K ohm 3950
NST02DJ473F410TRF 0201 47K ohm 4100
NST02DJ683F415TRF 0201 68K ohm 4150
NST02DJ104F415TRF 0201 100K ohm 4150
NST02DJ224F425TRF 0201 220K ohm 4250
NST04DJ222F345TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3450
NST04DJ222F395TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3950
NST04DJ332F345TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3450
NST04DJ332F395TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3950
NST04DJ472F350TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3500
NST04DJ472F395TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3950
NST04DJ104F436TRF 0402 100K ohm 4360
NST04DJ334F395TRF 0402 330K ohm 3950
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
NST04DJ334F430TRF 0402 330K ohm 4300
NST04DJ474F400TRF 0402 470K ohm 4000
NST04DJ474F435TRF 0402 470K ohm 4350
NST04DJ684F410TRF 0402 680K ohm 4100
NST04DJ684F440TRF 0402 680K ohm 4350
NST06DJ222F395TRF 0603 2.2K ohm 3950
NST06DJ302F345TRF 0603 3K ohm 3450
NST06DJ302F395TRF 0603 3K ohm 3950
NST06DJ332F395TRF 0603 3.3K ohm 3950
NST06DJ472F350TRF 0603 4.7K ohm 3500
NST06DJ334F395TRF 0603 330K ohm 3950
NST06DJ334F430TRF 0603 330K ohm 4300
NST06DJ474F400TRF 0603 470K ohm 4000
NST06DJ474F435TRF 0603 470K ohm 4350
NST06DJ684F410TRF 0603 680K ohm 4100
NST06DJ684F440TRF 0603 680K ohm 4350
NST06DJ135F470TRF 0603 1.3M ohm 4700
NST10DJ202F345TRF 0805 2K ohm 3450
NST10DJ202F395TRF 0805 2K ohm 3950
NST10DJ222F345TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3450
NST10DJ222F395TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3950
NST10DJ332F345TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3450
NST10DJ332F395TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3950
NST10DJ472F350TRF 0805 4.7K ohm 3500
NST10DJ682F395TRF 0805 6.8K ohm 3950
NST10DJ153F350TRF 0805 15K ohm 3500
NST10DJ683F415TRF 0805 68K ohm 4150
NST10DJ154F425TRF 0805 150K ohm 4250
NST10DJ224F430TRF 0805 220K ohm 4300
NST10DJ334F395TRF 0805 330K ohm 3950
NST10DJ334F430TRF 0805 330K ohm 4300
NST10DJ474F400TRF 0805 470K ohm 4000
NST10DJ474F435TRF 0805 470K ohm 4350
NST10DJ684F410TRF 0805 680K ohm 4100
NST10DJ684F440TRF 0805 680K ohm 4350
NST10DJ135F470TRF 0805 1.3M ohm 4700
EOL NIC Part Numbers
(5% Resistance Tolerance, 3% Beta Tolerance)
Case
Size
Resistance
Value Beta
NST02DJ223H390TRF 0201 22K ohm 3900
NST02DJ473H395TRF 0201 47K ohm 3950
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
NST02DJ473H410TRF 0201 47K ohm 4100
NST02DJ683H415TRF 0201 68K ohm 4150
NST02DJ104H415TRF 0201 100K ohm 4150
NST02DJ224H425TRF 0201 220K ohm 4250
NST04DJ222H345TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3450
NST04DJ222H395TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3950
NST04DJ332H345TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3450
NST04DJ332H395TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3950
NST04DJ472H350TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3500
NST04DJ472H395TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3950
NST04DJ104H436TRF 0402 100K ohm 4360
NST04DJ334H395TRF 0402 330K ohm 3950
NST04DJ334H430TRF 0402 330K ohm 4300
NST04DJ474H400TRF 0402 470K ohm 4000
NST04DJ474H435TRF 0402 470K ohm 4350
NST04DJ684H410TRF 0402 680K ohm 4100
NST04DJ684H440TRF 0402 680K ohm 4350
NST06DJ222H395TRF 0603 2.2K ohm 3950
NST06DJ302H345TRF 0603 3K ohm 3450
NST06DJ302H395TRF 0603 3K ohm 3950
NST06DJ332H395TRF 0603 3.3K ohm 3950
NST06DJ472H350TRF 0603 4.7K ohm 3500
NST06DJ334H395TRF 0603 330K ohm 3950
NST06DJ334H430TRF 0603 330K ohm 4300
NST06DJ474H400TRF 0603 470K ohm 4000
NST06DJ474H435TRF 0603 470K ohm 4350
NST06DJ684H410TRF 0603 680K ohm 4100
NST06DJ684H440TRF 0603 680K ohm 4350
NST06DJ135H470TRF 0603 1.3M ohm 4700
NST10DJ202H345TRF 0805 2K ohm 3450
NST10DJ202H395TRF 0805 2K ohm 3950
NST10DJ222H345TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3450
NST10DJ222H395TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3950
NST10DJ332H345TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3450
NST10DJ332H395TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3950
NST10DJ472H350TRF 0805 4.7K ohm 3500
NST10DJ682H395TRF 0805 6.8K ohm 3950
NST10DJ153H350TRF 0805 15K ohm 3500
NST10DJ683H415TRF 0805 68K ohm 4150
NST10DJ154H425TRF 0805 150K ohm 4250
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
NST10DJ224H430TRF 0805 220K ohm 4300
NST10DJ334H395TRF 0805 330K ohm 3950
NST10DJ334H430TRF 0805 330K ohm 4300
NST10DJ474H400TRF 0805 470K ohm 4000
NST10DJ474H435TRF 0805 470K ohm 4350
NST10DJ684H410TRF 0805 680K ohm 4100
NST10DJ684H440TRF 0805 680K ohm 4350
NST10DJ135H470TRF 0805 1.3M ohm 4700
EOL NIC Part Numbers
(10% Resistance Tolerance, 1% Beta Tolerance)
Case
Size
Resistance
Value Beta
NST02DK223F390TRF 0201 22K ohm 3900
NST02DK473F395TRF 0201 47K ohm 3950
NST02DK473F410TRF 0201 47K ohm 4100
NST02DK683F415TRF 0201 68K ohm 4150
NST02DK104F415TRF 0201 100K ohm 4150
NST02DK224F425TRF 0201 220K ohm 4250
NST04DK222F345TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3450
NST04DK222F395TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3950
NST04DK332F345TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3450
NST04DK332F395TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3950
NST04DK472F350TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3500
NST04DK472F395TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3950
NST04DK104F436TRF 0402 100K ohm 4360
NST04DK334F395TRF 0402 330K ohm 3950
NST04DK334F430TRF 0402 330K ohm 4300
NST04DK474F400TRF 0402 470K ohm 4000
NST04DK474F435TRF 0402 470K ohm 4350
NST04DK684F410TRF 0402 680K ohm 4100
NST04DK684F440TRF 0402 680K ohm 4350
NST06DK222F395TRF 0603 2.2K ohm 3950
NST06DK302F345TRF 0603 3K ohm 3450
NST06DK302F395TRF 0603 3K ohm 3950
NST06DK332F395TRF 0603 3.3K ohm 3950
NST06DK472F350TRF 0603 4.7K ohm 3500
NST06DK334F395TRF 0603 330K ohm 3950
NST06DK334F430TRF 0603 330K ohm 4300
NST06DK474F400TRF 0603 470K ohm 4000
NST06DK474F435TRF 0603 470K ohm 4350
NST06DK684F410TRF 0603 680K ohm 4100
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
NST06DK684F440TRF 0603 680K ohm 4350
NST06DK135F470TRF 0603 1.3M ohm 4700
NST10DK202F345TRF 0805 2K ohm 3450
NST10DK202F395TRF 0805 2K ohm 3950
NST10DK222F345TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3450
NST10DK222F395TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3950
NST10DK332F345TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3450
NST10DK332F395TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3950
NST10DK472F350TRF 0805 4.7K ohm 3500
NST10DK682F395TRF 0805 6.8K ohm 3950
NST10DK153F350TRF 0805 15K ohm 3500
NST10DK683F415TRF 0805 68K ohm 4150
NST10DK154F425TRF 0805 150K ohm 4250
NST10DK224F430TRF 0805 220K ohm 4300
NST10DK334F395TRF 0805 330K ohm 3950
NST10DK334F430TRF 0805 330K ohm 4300
NST10DK474F400TRF 0805 470K ohm 4000
NST10DK474F435TRF 0805 470K ohm 4350
NST10DK684F410TRF 0805 680K ohm 4100
NST10DK684F440TRF 0805 680K ohm 4350
NST10DK135F470TRF 0805 1.3M ohm 4700
EOL NIC Part Numbers
(10% Resistance Tolerance, 3% Beta Tolerance)
Case
Size
Resistance
Value Beta
NST02DK223H390TRF 0201 22K ohm 3900
NST02DK473H395TRF 0201 47K ohm 3950
NST02DK473H410TRF 0201 47K ohm 4100
NST02DK683H415TRF 0201 68K ohm 4150
NST02DK104H415TRF 0201 100K ohm 4150
NST02DK224H425TRF 0201 220K ohm 4250
NST04DK222H345TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3450
NST04DK222H395TRF 0402 2.2K ohm 3950
NST04DK332H345TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3450
NST04DK332H395TRF 0402 3.3K ohm 3950
NST04DK472H350TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3500
NST04DK472H395TRF 0402 4.7K ohm 3950
NST04DK104H436TRF 0402 100K ohm 4360
NST04DK334H395TRF 0402 330K ohm 3950
NST04DK334H430TRF 0402 330K ohm 4300
NST04DK474H400TRF 0402 470K ohm 4000
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
NST04DK474H435TRF 0402 470K ohm 4350
NST04DK684H410TRF 0402 680K ohm 4100
NST04DK684H440TRF 0402 680K ohm 4350
NST06DK222H395TRF 0603 2.2K ohm 3950
NST06DK302H345TRF 0603 3K ohm 3450
NST06DK302H395TRF 0603 3K ohm 3950
NST06DK332H395TRF 0603 3.3K ohm 3950
NST06DK472H350TRF 0603 4.7K ohm 3500
NST06DK334H395TRF 0603 330K ohm 3950
NST06DK334H430TRF 0603 330K ohm 4300
NST06DK474H400TRF 0603 470K ohm 4000
NST06DK474H435TRF 0603 470K ohm 4350
NST06DK684H410TRF 0603 680K ohm 4100
NST06DK684H440TRF 0603 680K ohm 4350
NST06DK135H470TRF 0603 1.3M ohm 4700
NST10DK202H345TRF 0805 2K ohm 3450
NST10DK202H395TRF 0805 2K ohm 3950
NST10DK222H345TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3450
NST10DK222H395TRF 0805 2.2K ohm 3950
NST10DK332H345TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3450
NST10DK332H395TRF 0805 3.3K ohm 3950
NST10DK472H350TRF 0805 4.7K ohm 3500
NST10DK682H395TRF 0805 6.8K ohm 3950
NST10DK153H350TRF 0805 15K ohm 3500
NST10DK683H415TRF 0805 68K ohm 4150
NST10DK154H425TRF 0805 150K ohm 4250
NST10DK224H430TRF 0805 220K ohm 4300
NST10DK334H395TRF 0805 330K ohm 3950
NST10DK334H430TRF 0805 330K ohm 4300
NST10DK474H400TRF 0805 470K ohm 4000
NST10DK474H435TRF 0805 470K ohm 4350
NST10DK684H410TRF 0805 680K ohm 4100
NST10DK684H440TRF 0805 680K ohm 4350
NST10DK135H470TRF 0805 1.3M ohm 4700